
A
c

a
d

em
y A

c´c
en

ts
T

he N
ew

s Journal of P
eace L

utheran A
cadem

y

A
c

a
d

em
y A

c´c
en

ts
T

he N
ew

s Journal of P
eace L

utheran A
cadem

y

End of Week 6—Friday, October 4, 2013

“Learn-by-Heart”—Leaders for Next Week—Catechetical Week#6
	 Bible Verse:	 Nathan Schneider— Psalm 33:6	
	 Catechism:  	 The Creed			    				  
		  Micah Hardenbrook—The First Article 
			   Margit Rhode —What does this mean? Pt. 1
			   Bryce Damato —What does this mean? Pt. 2
		
Dear Academy Parents,
Thank you all for the wonderful celebration on Sunday, September 29th.  
Your expressions of gratitude for the work that Christ allowed me to 
accomplish at Peace means so much. It is my privilege and joy to have 
taught your children.  Thank you for your support of the Latin program 
and of the Academy.  God bless you all.  Love, Anne Lee Schumacher

Academy Choir— sings for both services Sunday, October 6, 2013. All 
choristers should be ready to sing at 7:15am.  Please set those alarms a 
little earlier this week!  Thank you!

Thank you, parents, for your quick response last Friday and allowing 
your children to stay after school.  Thanks, Mrs. Schneider, for 
contacting everyone so quickly!  We left a good impression on our 
friend from WISN.  If we are chosen, this will be an Academy Choir 
event, because we were told a recording session would be too hard for 
the Cherub age group.  We’ll let you know if anything transpires!     

Not A Hair Out of Place! Next week Friday, October 11th is Picture 
Day at the Academy. Information is attached to this week’s Ac’Cents.

And the Winner Is! — Congratulations to Beth Petersen, Jason 
Petersen’s mother, who won this year’s quilt.  A big thank you to all for 
your participation in this fundraiser.

Show Me the Money!  And I will show you Boxtops for Education and 
Campbell’s soup labels! The more labels we collect the more items we 
can purchase (for free) for the Academy!

Dates to Remember –
Sun. Oct. 6 Academy Choir sing for both services
Thurs. Oct. 10 Preschool field trip
Fri. Oct. 11 Preschool/Academy Pictures/Hot lunch
Sun. Oct. 13 To Everyone an Answer Study 5:00p.m.
Wed. Oct. 16 5th-8th Grade Field Trip
Fri. Oct. 18 Family Fish Fry 4:30-7:00pm.
Sun. Oct. 20 Academy Choir sing for both services
Tues. Oct. 22 Preschool Field Trip
Thur. Oct. 24 No School
Fri. Oct. 25 No School
Fri. Nov. 1 Halloween Party




